LUH
LUH PDS
Horizontal
Unit Heater
 • 2.6 to 45 kW
 • 208, 240, 277
  480, 600 Volts
 • Single or 3-Phase

3• 103 Gamma Drive • Pittsburgh, PA 15238 • PH: 1-800-443-2640 • www.chromalox.com
 Electrical Data (60 Hz) Fan Motor Mounting Data
Specifi cations and Ordering Information
To order please specify kW, volts, phase, catalog number, PCN and quantity. See back page for control, thermostat and fan options.
          Air Temp.
   Ph-    Ph-   Fan Velo. Rise Max. Hor. Catalog Sta-  Wt.
kW Volts Watts ase Amps BTU/H Volts ase RPM HP Dia. CFM °F Ht. Throw No. tus* PCN lbs.
2.6 208 2,667 1 12.8 8,850 208 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 21° 8’ 12’ LUH-02-81-34 S 303001 32
2.0/2.6 208/240 2,000/2,667 1 11.1*** 8,850 240 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 21° 8’ 12’ LUH-02-21-34 S 303010 32
2.6 277 2,667 1 9.6 8,850 277 1 1550 1/30 9” 360 24° 8’ 12’ LUH-02-71-35 S 303028 32
4 208 4,000 1 19.2 13,661 208 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 31° 8’ 12’ LUH-04-81-34 S 303036 32
4 208 4,000 3 11.2 13,661 208 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 31° 8’ 12’ LUH-04-83-34 S 303044 32
3/4 208/240 3,000/4,000 1 16.7*** 13,661 240 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 31° 8’ 12’ LUH-04-21-34 S 303052 32
3/4 208/240 3,000/4,000 3 9.6*** 13,661 240 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 31° 8’ 12’ LUH-04-23-34 S 303060 32
4 277 4,000 1 14.5 13,661 277 1 1550 1/30 9” 360 35° 8’ 12’ LUH-04-71-35 S 303079 32
4 480 4,000 3 4.8 13,661 480 1 1550 1/35 9” 380 33° 8’ 12’ LUH-04-43-32 S 303087 32
5 208 5,000 1 24.0 17,076 208 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 39° 8’ 12’ LUH-05-81-34 S 303095 32
5 208 5,000 3 13.8 17,076 208 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 39° 8’ 12’ LUH-05-83-34 S 303108 32
3.75/5 208/240 3,750/5,000 1 20.8*** 17,076 240 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 39° 8’ 12’ LUH-05-21-34 S 303116 32
3.75/5 208/240 3,750/5,000 3 12.1*** 17,076 240 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 39° 8’ 12’ LUH-05-23-34 S 303124 32
5 277 5,000 1 18.2 17,076 277 1 1550 1/30 9” 360 44° 8’ 12’ LUH-05-71-35 S 303132 32
5 480 5,000 3 6.0 17,076 480 1 1550 1/35 9” 380 42° 8’ 12’ LUH-05-43-32 S 303140 32
7.5 208 7,500 1 36.1 25,598 208 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 28° 8’ 27’ LUH-07-81-34 S 303159 50
7.5 208 7,500 3 20.9 25,598 208 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 28° 8’ 27’ LUH-07-83-34 S 303167 50
5.6/7.5 208/240 5,625/7,500 1 31.1*** 25,598 240 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 28° 8’ 27’ LUH-07-21-34 S 303175 50
5.6/7.5 208/240 5,625/7,500 3 18.1*** 25,598 240 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 28° 8’ 27’ LUH-07-23-34 S 303183 50
7.5 277 7,500 1 27.2 25,598 277 1 1550 1/15 12” 750 32° 8’ 27’ LUH-07-71-35 S 303191 50
7.5 480 7,500 3 9.0 25,598 480 3 1725 1/15 12” 850 28° 8’ 27’ LUH-07-43-32 S 303204 50
7.5 600  3 7.0 25,598 575 3 1725 1/3 12” 850 28° 8’ 27’ LUH-07-63-32 NS 000000 50
9.7 208 10,000 1 48.0 34,130 208 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 37° 9’ 27’ LUH-10-81-34 S 303212 50
9.7 208 10,000 3 27.8 34,130 208 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 37° 9’ 27’ LUH-10-83-34 S 303220
7.5/10 208/240 7,500/10,000 1 41.7*** 34,130 240 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 37° 9’ 27’ LUH-10-21-34 S 303239
7.5/10 208/240 7,500/10,000 3 24.0*** 34,130 240 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 37° 9’ 27’ LUH-10-23-34 S 303247
10 480 10,000 3 12.0 34,130 480 3 1725 1/15 12” 850 37° 9’ 27’ LUH-10-43-32 S 303255
10 600 10,000 3 10.0 34,130 575 3 1725 1/3 12” 850 37° 9’ 27’ LUH-10-63-32 NS 000000
12.5 208 12,500 3 34.8 42,663 208 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 47° 9’ 27’ LUH-12-83-34 S 303263 50